LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
10.17.23 Information is subject to change without notice.
PART # UPC REPLACES WATTAGE LUMENS COLOR
RP-TTV-G1-2X2-20L-840-FWFC 844006052904 N/A 16/20/24/28 2032 3500K/4000K/5000K
RP-TTV-G1-1X4-25L-840-FWFC 844006053055 N/A 16/20/24/28 2480 3500K/4000K/5000K
RP-TTV-G1-2X4-33L-840-FWFC 844006053178 N/A 20/26/34/40 3390 3500K/4000K/5000K

DEFAULT LUMEN PACKAGE (WATTAGE AND CCT) ARE SHOWN BELOW IN BOLD. There are two ways to achieve a non-default lumen package and/or CCT -
1. You can easily adjust in field via our FlexWatt and FlexColor internal switches. 2. Have us adjust the FlexWatt and FlexColor at the factory for an additional charge.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RP-TTV-G1-2X2-20L-840-FWFC
PRODUCT
 TTV
MFR
 RP
FWFC=
FlexWatt + FlexColor
FUNCTION
 FWFC
REVGEN
 G1
835=3500K/85CRI
840=4000K/85CRI
850=5000K/85CRI
COLOR
-OCC=high/low motion sensor
-EMG=90min emergency
battery backup
-AIR = Air Return Trim
-Advanced control options
available, call for more
information
OPTIONS
20L,25L,31L,36L
20L,25L,31L,36L
25L,33L,43L,53L
SIZE WATTAGE
2X2
1X4
2X4
PART #	 UPC 	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS		  CCT (K)	                              DLC CODES
ORDERING GUIDE
	RP-TTV-G1-2X2-20L-835-FWFC
RP-TTV-G1-2X2-20L-840-FWFC

DEFAULT LUMEN PACKAGE (WATTAGE AND CCT) ARE SHOWN BELOW IN BOLD. There are two ways to achieve a non-default lumen package and/or CCT -
1. You can easily adjust in field via our FlexWatt and FlexColor internal switches. 2. Have us adjust the FlexWatt and FlexColor at the factory for an additional charge.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RP-TTF-G1-2X2-20L-840-FWFC
PRODUCT
 TTF
MFR
 RP
FWFC=
FlexWatt + FlexColor
FUNCTION
 FWFC
REVGEN
 G1
835=3500K/85CRI
840=4000K/85CRI
850=5000K/85CRI
COLOR
-OCC=high/low motion sensor
-EMG=90min emergency
battery backup
-AIR = Air Return Trim
-Advanced control options
available, call for more
OPTIONS
20L,25L,31L,36L
20L,25L,31L,36L
25L,33L,43L,53L
SIZE WATTAGE
2X2
1X4
2X4
ORDERING GUIDE
	RP-TTF-G1-2X2-20L-835-FWFC
RP-TTF-G1-2X2-20L-840-FWFC